674 Ankum --> Russel --> Brickwedde --> Ankum

ABE 05462-253 / Beckermann 05461-93390 / Hiilsmann 05467-920020 / Nieporte 05462-210 / Weser-Ems-Bus 0541-97061650 / www.vos.info

Montag bis Freitag

7674 7674 7674 7674 7674
301 304 306 302 308
Verkehrsbeschrankungen S S S S S056
Hinweise
Ankum, Schulzentrum - 11:50 12:45 13:30 15:40
Ankum, Binnenbrinkmann 07:10 11:53 12:48 13:33 A 15:43
Russel, Elseberg 07:11 11:54 12:49 13:34 A 15:44
Rissel, Lordsee 07:13 11:56 12:51 13:36 A 15:46
Stockum, Niemann 07:14 11:58 12:53 13:38 A 15:48
Westrup, Geers 07:16 12:00 12:55 13:40 A 15:50
Westrup, Bosse 07:17 12:02 12:57 13:42 A 15:52
Brickwedde, Schulte 07:19 12:05 13:00 13:45 A 15:55
Brickwedde, Rélkenberg 07:21 12:07 13:02 13:47 A 15:57
Rissel, Schule 07:23 12:08 13:03 13:48 A 15:58
Russel, Frolkeskamp 07:24 A 12:09 A 13:04 A 13:49 A 15:59
Holsten, Dierker 07:33 12:13 13:08 13.53 A 16:03
Holsten, Wellmann 07:35 12:15 13:10 13:55 A 16:05
Kettenkamp, Hollermann 07:37 12:18 13:13 13:58 A 16:08
Loxten, Heuer 07:39 12:20 13:15 14:00 A 16:10
Loxten, Loxter Ort 07:41 12:23 13:18 14:03 A 16:13
Ankum, Specker 07:42 12:25 13:20 14:05 A 16:15
Ankum, Forstweg 07:43 12:26 13:21 14:06 A 16:16
Ankum, A.-Schmidt-Weg 07:44 12:27 13:22 14:07 A 16:17
Ankum, Schulzentrum 07:50 = = = o

S - Mo-Fr an Schultagen in NDS
S056 - Di-Do an Schultagen in NDS

A

- Nur Ausstieg



